MeOS 2025-05-08 18:02:13, H21, (1/6)

Startliste — 2. Divisionsmatch 20250511 2.0

2025-05-11

Bane 1
10:01
10:03
10:05
10:07
10:09
10:11
10:13
10:15
10:17
10:19
10:21
10:23
10:25
10:27
10:29
10:31
10:33
10:38
10:41
10:45
10:49
10:52
10:55
10:57
10:59
11:01

Bane 2
10:01
10:03
10:05
10:07
10:09
10:11
10:13
10:15
10:17
10:19
10:21

H21
Aben1
H21
H21
H21
H21
Aben1
Aben1
Aben1
H21
H21
H21
H18
H21
H21
Aben1
H20
H18
H21
Aben1
H21
H21
H21
H21
Aben1
H21

H40
H40
D21
H40
H40
H40
H40
Aben2
D21
H40
H40

8850 meter Start
Jesper Madsen

Vakant

Oscar Louring Sand Paustian
Malthe Johannsen

Saren Klingenberg

Lasse Simonsen

Vakant

Finn Damgaard

Vakant

Mogens Clemmensen
Kristian Kramers Sgrensen
Per Storm Hansen

Aske Hedemann

Christian Muller Lindholdt
Mikkel Sa@rensen

Vakant

Axel Ornhagen Jgrgensen
Sebastian Kramers Sgrensen
Steffen Lemming

Christen K. Laursen
Frederik Hansen

Bjarne Johannsen

Jes Holme Barkler

Jacob Daugaard

Vakant

Peter R. Pallesen

7100 meter Start
John Kristensen
Henning Schou
Nicoline Daugaard
Uffe Mgaller

Jonas Bo Kirk Egdal
Michael W. Nielsen
Jens Liengard
Vakant

Mathilde Mai Skousen
Eric Lauridsen
Thomas Skouenborg

FROS/Melfar
Vakant
FROS/Melfar

OK Syd

Faaborg OK
West/Esbjerg/Ribe
Vakant

Kolding OK

West/Esbjerg/Ribe
West/Esbjerg/Ribe
Svendborg/FPI
Faaborg OK
West/Esbjerg/Ribe
FROS/Melfar
Vakant

OK Snab
West/Esbjerg/Ribe
OK Syd

Kolding OK
West/Esbjerg/Ribe
OK Syd
Svendborg/FPI
West/Esbjerg/Ribe
Vakant

OK Syd

OK Snab

OK Snab
West/Esbjerg/Ribe
Faaborg OK
FROS/Melfar

OK Syd

OK Snab

Vakant
FROS/Melfar
West/Esbjerg/Ribe
OK Snab

8190276

1503681
1414360
1428694
1428612

8070373

1428611
8143211
8041955
9000033
1428614
8240493

8057100
1110172
7500278
8130666
1428613
1414359
9898333
8651355

1411263

8300730
7583220
8651353
8657108
8631612
1414366
8150872

8631627
1985030
8501840



10:23
10:25
10:27
10:29
10:31
10:35
10:37
10:39
10:43
10:47
10:51
10:53
10:55
10:59
11:01

Bane 3
10:00
10:02
10:04
10:06
10:08
10:10
10:12
10:14
10:16
10:18
10:20
10:22
10:24
10:26
10:28
10:30
10:32
10:34
10:36
10:39
10:42
10:45
10:48
10:51
10:54
10:57
11:00
11:02

D21
Aben2
H40
H40
D21
Aben2
D21
H40
H40
Aben2
D21
H40
Aben2
D21
H40

D40
H50
Aben3
H50
D40
H50
H50
H50
H50
H16
H50
H50
D40
H50
D40
H50
D40
H50
Aben3
D40
H50
H50
Aben3
H50
H50
D40
H50
D40

Johanne Valbjgrn Gydesen
Vakant

Klaus Lgnborg

Christian Ravn Christiansen
Sofie Banke Poulsen
Vakant

Pernille Stephansen

Esben Blicher

Peter Wihan

Vakant

Ulla R. Pallesen

Lars Schmidt Johansen
Vakant

Sara Dinesen Ellyatt

Jan Elsborg

5675 meter Start
Maya Baastlund Nielsen
Carsten Djursaa

Vakant

Rudolf Sgrensen

Mette Lindahl

Michael Termansen
Thomas Uhlemann

Ulrik Revsbech

Michael Schwartz-Jensen
Storm Schmidt Tofterup
Hans Moos

Poul Erik Kjaer

Ulrika Ornhagen Jgrgensen
Thomas Sagrensen

Helle Termansen

Jacob Bang

Helle Schou

Uffe Sudergaard

Vakant

Pernille Buch

Stig Hansen

Peter Bernhard

Vakant

Erlend Solvang

Lars Thestrup

Louise Falster-Sgrensen
Henning Hedemann
Karina Boen Skouenborg
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FROS/Melfar
Vakant
West/Esbjerg/Ribe
OK Syd
Svendborg/FPI
Vakant
West/Esbjerg/Ribe
FROS/Melfar
Svendborg/FPI
Vakant

OK Syd
FROS/Melfar
Vakant
FROS/Melfar

OK Syd

Faaborg OK
Odense OK
Vakant
West/Esbjerg/Ribe
FROS/Melfar

OK Syd

Kolding OK
West/Esbjerg/Ribe
OK Syd
FROS/Melfar

OK Syd

OK H.T.F.

OK Snab
FROS/Melfar

OK Syd

OK GORM

OK Snab
FROS/Melfar
Vakant

OK GORM
FROS/Melfar
West/Esbjerg/Ribe
Vakant

Faaborg OK
FROS/Melfar

OK Syd

Faaborg OK

OK Snab

1413396

1428610
1070646
1411242

1422380
8657120
8520004

1411264
8512083

1428625
1428617

449451
1421535

8664253
1985022
1395514
1413380
8635860
7500610
8311417
1414356
2213984
8027100
760172

1395516
1421049
758303

1421051

8002204
1210300
1428608

1428623
1419974
2163751
9000055
8664247



11:04
11:06
11:08

Bane 4
10:00
10:02
10:04
10:06
10:08
10:10
10:12
10:14
10:16
10:18
10:20
10:22
10:24
10:26
10:28
10:30
10:32
10:34
10:36
10:38
10:40
10:42
10:44
10:46
10:48
10:50
10:52
10:54
10:56
10:58
11:00
11:03
11:05

Bane 5
10:00
10:02
10:04
10:06
10:08
10:10

H50
Aben3
H16

D50
H60
H60
H60
Aben4
D50
H60
D50
H60
D50
H60
Aben4
H60
H60
D50
Aben4
H60
D50
D50
Aben4
D50
D50
H60
H60
D50
H60
H60
Aben4
H60
H60
H60
H60
H60

H70
H70
D60
H70
D60
D60

Bo Mgnster Jargensen
Vakant
Kristoffer Muff Kristensen

4975 meter Start
Hanne Lyhne Jochumsen
Karsten Jghnk

Bjorn R. Christoffersen
Terkel Gydesen

Steffen Damkjeer Hansen
Katalin Bolko Kongstad
Mogens Nielsen
Marianne Skousen

Per Eg Pedersen

Mona Christiansen

Bent Mikkelsen

Vakant

Claus Flak Christensen
Ole Axelsen

Jytte Elsborg Jacobsen
Vakant

Allan Vilhelm Grundsge
Lisbeth Hansen Tygesen
Gitte R. Christoffersen
Vakant

Lone Fyhn Olesen

Randi Halkjeer Nielsen
Villy Mgller Hansen
Carsten Lind

Anita Lunding

Jes Aage Henning
Christian Christiansen
Vakant

Hans Nissen Jochumsen
Hans Erik Larsen

Ove Petersen

Knud Christensen

Finn Henriksen

4225 meter Start

Per Christensen

Torben Kruse

Vivi Andreassen

Niels Mgller Petersen
Bente Pedersen

Leila Damkjeer Pedersen
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FROS/Melfar
Vakant
OKH.T.F.

West/Esbjerg/Ribe
OK Syd
Svendborg/FPI
FROS/Melfar

OK Snab

Odense OK
West/Esbjerg/Ribe
FROS/Melfar
Kolding OK

OK Syd

Faaborg OK
Vakant
FROS/Melfar
Svendborg/FPI
OK Syd

Vakant

Odense OK
West/Esbjerg/Ribe
Svendborg/FPI
Vakant

Odense OK

OK Syd
West/Esbjerg/Ribe
FROS/Melfar
Svendborg/FPI
Kolding OK

OK Syd

Vakant
West/Esbjerg/Ribe
Faaborg OK

OK Syd
West/Esbjerg/Ribe
Svendborg/FPI

West/Esbjerg/Ribe
Svendborg/FPI
Kolding OK
FROS/Melfar
West/Esbjerg/Ribe
Svendborg/FPI

1419956

2134106

1110176
2128807
1415123
1413398
1401722
1417055
2083215
8631623
8290765
1116240
7202450

1419954
7577129
1428619

1419972
1428615
8526888

8012351
1428618
1402409
8143226
1415125
8051136
1021232

1110175
8646089
1414363
1110170
1415124

504643

8523620
8580924
1419960
1407791
7140760



10:12
10:14
10:16
10:18
10:20
10:22
10:24
10:26
10:28
10:30
10:32
10:34
10:36
10:38
10:40
10:42
10:44
10:46
10:48
10:50
10:52
10:54
10:56
10:58
11:00
11:02
11:04
11:06
11:08

Bane 6
10:01
10:03
10:05
10:07
10:09
10:11
10:13
10:15
10:17
10:19
10:21
10:23
10:25
10:27

D60
H70
H70
D60
Aben5
H70
H70
H70
D60
H70
D60
D60
H70
D60
H70
Aben5
H70
H70
D60
H70
H70
H70
D60
H70
H70
H70
H70
D60
H70

D70
H80
H80
H80
D80
D80
H80
H80
Aben6
Aben6
H80
H80
H80
H80

Hanne Birke
Birger Jansson
Jens Sgrensen
Annette Feering
Vakant

Erling Nielsen
Jack Skrydstrup
Sven Madsen
Mette Lolk

Erling Lundsgaard
Lene Banke
Hanne Ljungberg
Jgrgen Bang
Ethna Cavanagh
Kurt Finn Petersen
Vakant

Torben Jgrgensen
Leif Skovgaard Knudsen
Lise Nielsen

Jarn H. Klausen
Poul Erik Buch
Poul Larsen
Anne-Marie Jensen
Torben Hansen
Louis A. Sgrensen
Ole Christiansen
Vakant

Helle Sgrensen
Niels Erik Kofoed

3175 meter
Birte Hove
Olav Christoffersen
Ove Splittorff

Ole Hoffmann
Betty Hansen

Edit Thomsen
Hans Larsen
Sgren Hviid
Vakant

Keld Rasmussen
Frede Jacobsen
Per Allan Pedersen
Bent Sgrensen
Aksel Skovlyst

Start
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Kolding OK 8141056
OK Syd 2092874
West/Esbjerg/Ribe 243196
Svendborg/FPI 439315
Vakant

West/Esbjerg/Ribe 1428607
Kolding OK 8220238
FROS/Melfar 1419951
West/Esbjerg/Ribe 8635807
OK Syd 1428616
Svendborg/FPI 1411250
OK Syd 2128808
West/Esbjerg/Ribe 8191060
Faaborg OK 234694
Svendborg/FPI 8524345
Vakant

West/Esbjerg/Ribe 1411606
Faaborg OK 504393
FROS/Melfar 8303059
OK Syd 1402992
OK GORM 8631599
West/Esbjerg/Ribe 8640551
OK Syd 2108450
FROS/Melfar 8510297
West/Esbjerg/Ribe 1450231
AKIF 1394087
Vakant

FROS/Melfar 608046
OK H.T.F. 1402982
OK Syd 2108446
Faaborg OK 8635866
Svendborg/FPI 8016643
FROS/Melfar 7211557
OKH.T.F. 1421503
OK Syd 682002
Faaborg OK 421561
FROS/Melfar 7211563
Vakant

OKH.T.F. 8631596
OK Syd 2136662
FROS/Melfar 8002518
Svendborg/FPI 2006471
Faaborg OK 407727



10:31
10:33
10:35
10:37
10:39
10:41
10:43
10:45
10:47
10:49
10:51
10:57

Bane 7
10:29
10:35
10:37
10:41
10:43
10:47
10:49
10:53
10:55
10:59
11:01
11:04
11:06
11:08

Bane 8
10:33
10:40
10:44
10:46
10:50
10:53

H80
Aben6
Aben6
H80
D70
Aben6
D70
D70
D80
D70
Aben6
H80

H45B
Aben7
H14
H21B
Aben7
H45B
H45B
Aben7
H21B
H45B
H45B
Aben7
H21B
Aben7

Aben8
D45B

Aben8
Aben8
Abens
Aben8

H12
H12
D-Let
D-Let
D12
D-Let
H-Let
H-Let

Per F. Henriksen
Vakant

Rikke Stamp
Knud Erik Thomsen
Vibeke Dalgaard
Vakant

Lotte Hjort

Inger Marie Haahr
Randi Splittorff
Grethe Hviid
Vakant

Kurt Pedersen

4650 meter Start
Lars Kops

Vakant

Emil Skouenborg
Jesper Dalby Sgnderup
Vakant

Niels Dalgaard

Bjeorn Grigoleit

Vakant

Flemming Christiansen
Leif Pedersen

Lars Tykaer Jensen
Vakant

Svend Sgrensen
Vakant

4175 meter
Vakant

Joan Kramers
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant

Start

3525 meter Start
Alexander Muff Kristensen
Alfred Damkjeer Thorsen
Anette Hansen

Betina Bernholm Muller
Carolina Langemose
Dorthe Lind

Finn Hove

Harald Schultz
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OK H.T.F.
Vakant

OK Snab
Svendborg/FPI
FROS/Melfar
Vakant
Faaborg OK
OKH.T.F.
Svendborg/FPI
FROS/Melfar
Vakant
West/Esbjerg/Ribe

FROS/Melfar
Vakant

OK Snab
FROS/Melfar
Vakant
FROS/Melfar
OK Syd
Vakant
FROS/Melfar
West/Esbjerg/Ribe
FROS/Melfar
Vakant
FROS/Melfar
Vakant

Vakant
West/Esbjerg/Ribe
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant

OKH.T.F.

OK Snab
West/Esbjerg/Ribe
OK Syd
FROS/Melfar
FROS/Melfar

OK Syd

OK Syd

1401730

31331
8140144
7211572

302082

1401729
8033355
7211560

1419948

1428624

8514696
8280085

7211573
8645156

7211568
1428609
8506686

7211531

1110173

2134105
1106035
1402410
1414361
7211561
7211575
2108445
2092876



D-Let
D-Let
H12

H-Let
D-Let
D-Let
D-Let

Beg
Beg
D10
D10
D10
D10
Beg
D10

Kirsten Wolff Thomsen
Martina K. Nielsen
Mikkel Kops

Morten Lassen

Pia Johansen

Tanja Sandberg
Yvonne Koch

2600 meter Start
Anna-Marie Kuhl
Bente Honnens

Frigg Daugaard

Ida Damkjeer Thorsen
Jennifer Langemose
Maja Skouenborg
Mia Kragh

Sofie Kops
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Svendborg/FPI
OK Syd
FROS/Melfar
Faaborg OK
OK Syd
FROS/Melfar
Faaborg OK

OK Syd

OK Syd
West/Esbjerg/Ribe
OK Snab
FROS/Melfar

OK Snab

OK Syd
FROS/Melfar

9140144
1414365
1451380
302083

1428620
7211537
9102276

1414362
1428622
1112162
1502337
7211538
8514431
1428621
1451379



