

Startliste – 2. Divisionsmatch 20250511 2.0

2025-05-11

Bane 1		8850 meter Start		
10:01	H21	Jesper Madsen	FROS/Melfar	8190276
10:03	Åben1	Vakant	Vakant	
10:05	H21	Oscar Louring Sand Paustian	FROS/Melfar	1503681
10:07	H21	Malthe Johannsen	OK Syd	1414360
10:09	H21	Søren Klingenberg	Faaborg OK	1428694
10:11	H21	Lasse Simonsen	West/Esbjerg/Ribe	1428612
10:13	Åben1	Vakant	Vakant	
10:15	Åben1	Finn Damgaard	Kolding OK	8070373
10:17	Åben1	Vakant		
10:19	H21	Mogens Clemmensen	West/Esbjerg/Ribe	1428611
10:21	H21	Kristian Kramers Sørensen	West/Esbjerg/Ribe	8143211
10:23	H21	Per Storm Hansen	Svendborg/FPI	8041955
10:25	H18	Aske Hedemann	Faaborg OK	9000033
10:27	H21	Christian Müller Lindholdt	West/Esbjerg/Ribe	1428614
10:29	H21	Mikkel Sørensen	FROS/Melfar	8240493
10:31	Åben1	Vakant	Vakant	
10:33	H20	Axel Örnhagen Jørgensen	OK Snab	8057100
10:38	H18	Sebastian Kramers Sørensen	West/Esbjerg/Ribe	1110172
10:41	H21	Steffen Lemming	OK Syd	7500278
10:45	Åben1	Christen K. Laursen	Kolding OK	8130666
10:49	H21	Frederik Hansen	West/Esbjerg/Ribe	1428613
10:52	H21	Bjarne Johannsen	OK Syd	1414359
10:55	H21	Jes Holme Barkler	Svendborg/FPI	9898333
10:57	H21	Jacob Daugaard	West/Esbjerg/Ribe	8651355
10:59	Åben1	Vakant	Vakant	
11:01	H21	Peter R. Pallesen	OK Syd	1411263

Bane 2		7100 meter Start		
10:01	H40	John Kristensen	OK Snab	8300730
10:03	H40	Henning Schou	OK Snab	7583220
10:05	D21	Nicoline Daugaard	West/Esbjerg/Ribe	8651353
10:07	H40	Uffe Møller	Faaborg OK	8657108
10:09	H40	Jonas Bo Kirk Egdal	FROS/Melfar	8631612
10:11	H40	Michael W. Nielsen	OK Syd	1414366
10:13	H40	Jens Liengård	OK Snab	8150872
10:15	Åben2	Vakant	Vakant	
10:17	D21	Mathilde Mai Skousen	FROS/Melfar	8631627
10:19	H40	Eric Lauridsen	West/Esbjerg/Ribe	1985030
10:21	H40	Thomas Skouenborg	OK Snab	8501840

10:23	D21	Johanne Valbjørn Gydesen	FROS/Melfar	1413396
10:25	Åben2	Vakant	Vakant	
10:27	H40	Klaus Lønborg	West/Esbjerg/Ribe	1428610
10:29	H40	Christian Ravn Christiansen	OK Syd	1070646
10:31	D21	Sofie Banke Poulsen	Svendborg/FPI	1411242
10:35	Åben2	Vakant	Vakant	
10:37	D21	Pernille Stephansen	West/Esbjerg/Ribe	1422380
10:39	H40	Esben Blicher	FROS/Melfar	8657120
10:43	H40	Peter Wihan	Svendborg/FPI	8520004
10:47	Åben2	Vakant	Vakant	
10:51	D21	Ulla R. Pallesen	OK Syd	1411264
10:53	H40	Lars Schmidt Johansen	FROS/Melfar	8512083
10:55	Åben2	Vakant	Vakant	
10:59	D21	Sara Dinesen Ellyatt	FROS/Melfar	1428625
11:01	H40	Jan Elsborg	OK Syd	1428617

Bane 3 5675 meter Start

10:00	D40	Maya Baastlund Nielsen	Faaborg OK	449451
10:02	H50	Carsten Djursaa	Odense OK	1421535
10:04	Åben3	Vakant	Vakant	
10:06	H50	Rudolf Sørensen	West/Esbjerg/Ribe	8664253
10:08	D40	Mette Lindahl	FROS/Melfar	1985022
10:10	H50	Michael Termansen	OK Syd	1395514
10:12	H50	Thomas Uhlemann	Kolding OK	1413380
10:14	H50	Ulrik Revsbech	West/Esbjerg/Ribe	8635860
10:16	H50	Michael Schwartz-Jensen	OK Syd	7500610
10:18	H16	Storm Schmidt Tofterup	FROS/Melfar	8311417
10:20	H50	Hans Moos	OK Syd	1414356
10:22	H50	Poul Erik Kjær	OK H.T.F.	2213984
10:24	D40	Ulrika Örnhausen Jørgensen	OK Snab	8027100
10:26	H50	Thomas Sørensen	FROS/Melfar	760172
10:28	D40	Helle Termansen	OK Syd	1395516
10:30	H50	Jacob Bang	OK GORM	1421049
10:32	D40	Helle Schou	OK Snab	758303
10:34	H50	Uffe Sudergaard	FROS/Melfar	1421051
10:36	Åben3	Vakant	Vakant	
10:39	D40	Pernille Buch	OK GORM	8002204
10:42	H50	Stig Hansen	FROS/Melfar	1210300
10:45	H50	Peter Bernhard	West/Esbjerg/Ribe	1428608
10:48	Åben3	Vakant	Vakant	
10:51	H50	Erlend Solvang	Faaborg OK	1428623
10:54	H50	Lars Thestrup	FROS/Melfar	1419974
10:57	D40	Louise Falster-Sørensen	OK Syd	2163751
11:00	H50	Henning Hedemann	Faaborg OK	9000055
11:02	D40	Karina Boen Skouenborg	OK Snab	8664247

11:04	H50	Bo Mønster Jørgensen	FROS/Melfar	1419956
11:06	Åben3	Vakant	Vakant	
11:08	H16	Kristoffer Muff Kristensen	OK H.T.F.	2134106

Bane 4**4975 meter Start**

10:00	D50	Hanne Lyhne Jochumsen	West/Esbjerg/Ribe	1110176
10:02	H60	Karsten Jøhnc	OK Syd	2128807
10:04	H60	Bjørn R. Christoffersen	Svendborg/FPI	1415123
10:06	H60	Terkel Gydesen	FROS/Melfar	1413398
10:08	Åben4	Steffen Damkjær Hansen	OK Snab	1401722
10:10	D50	Katalin Bolko Kongstad	Odense OK	1417055
10:12	H60	Mogens Nielsen	West/Esbjerg/Ribe	2083215
10:14	D50	Marianne Skousen	FROS/Melfar	8631623
10:16	H60	Per Eg Pedersen	Kolding OK	8290765
10:18	D50	Mona Christiansen	OK Syd	1116240
10:20	H60	Bent Mikkelsen	Faaborg OK	7202450
10:22	Åben4	Vakant	Vakant	
10:24	H60	Claus Flak Christensen	FROS/Melfar	1419954
10:26	H60	Ole Axelsen	Svendborg/FPI	7577129
10:28	D50	Jytte Elsborg Jacobsen	OK Syd	1428619
10:30	Åben4	Vakant	Vakant	
10:32	H60	Allan Vilhelm Grundsøe	Odense OK	1419972
10:34	D50	Lisbeth Hansen Tygesen	West/Esbjerg/Ribe	1428615
10:36	D50	Gitte R. Christoffersen	Svendborg/FPI	8526888
10:38	Åben4	Vakant	Vakant	
10:40	D50	Lone Fyhn Olesen	Odense OK	8012351
10:42	D50	Randi Halkjær Nielsen	OK Syd	1428618
10:44	H60	Villy Møller Hansen	West/Esbjerg/Ribe	1402409
10:46	H60	Carsten Lind	FROS/Melfar	8143226
10:48	D50	Anita Lunding	Svendborg/FPI	1415125
10:50	H60	Jes Aage Henning	Kolding OK	8051136
10:52	H60	Christian Christiansen	OK Syd	1021232
10:54	Åben4	Vakant	Vakant	
10:56	H60	Hans Nissen Jochumsen	West/Esbjerg/Ribe	1110175
10:58	H60	Hans Erik Larsen	Faaborg OK	8646089
11:00	H60	Ove Petersen	OK Syd	1414363
11:03	H60	Knud Christensen	West/Esbjerg/Ribe	1110170
11:05	H60	Finn Henriksen	Svendborg/FPI	1415124

Bane 5**4225 meter Start**

10:00	H70	Per Christensen	West/Esbjerg/Ribe	504643
10:02	H70	Torben Kruse	Svendborg/FPI	8523620
10:04	D60	Vivi Andreassen	Kolding OK	8580924
10:06	H70	Niels Møller Petersen	FROS/Melfar	1419960
10:08	D60	Bente Pedersen	West/Esbjerg/Ribe	1407791
10:10	D60	Leila Damkjær Pedersen	Svendborg/FPI	7140760

10:12	D60	Hanne Birke	Kolding OK	8141056
10:14	H70	Birger Jønsson	OK Syd	2092874
10:16	H70	Jens Sørensen	West/Esbjerg/Ribe	243196
10:18	D60	Annette Færing	Svendborg/FPI	439315
10:20	Åben5	Vakant	Vakant	
10:22	H70	Erling Nielsen	West/Esbjerg/Ribe	1428607
10:24	H70	Jack Skrydstrup	Kolding OK	8220238
10:26	H70	Sven Madsen	FROS/Melfar	1419951
10:28	D60	Mette Lolk	West/Esbjerg/Ribe	8635807
10:30	H70	Erling Lundsgaard	OK Syd	1428616
10:32	D60	Lene Banke	Svendborg/FPI	1411250
10:34	D60	Hanne Ljungberg	OK Syd	2128808
10:36	H70	Jørgen Bang	West/Esbjerg/Ribe	8191060
10:38	D60	Ethna Cavanagh	Faaborg OK	234694
10:40	H70	Kurt Finn Petersen	Svendborg/FPI	8524345
10:42	Åben5	Vakant	Vakant	
10:44	H70	Torben Jørgensen	West/Esbjerg/Ribe	1411606
10:46	H70	Leif Skovgaard Knudsen	Faaborg OK	504393
10:48	D60	Lise Nielsen	FROS/Melfar	8303059
10:50	H70	Jørn H. Klausen	OK Syd	1402992
10:52	H70	Poul Erik Buch	OK GORM	8631599
10:54	H70	Poul Larsen	West/Esbjerg/Ribe	8640551
10:56	D60	Anne-Marie Jensen	OK Syd	2108450
10:58	H70	Torben Hansen	FROS/Melfar	8510297
11:00	H70	Louis A. Sørensen	West/Esbjerg/Ribe	1450231
11:02	H70	Ole Christiansen	AKIF	1394087
11:04	H70	Vakant	Vakant	
11:06	D60	Helle Sørensen	FROS/Melfar	608046
11:08	H70	Niels Erik Kofoed	OK H.T.F.	1402982

Bane 6 3175 meter Start

10:01	D70	Birte Hove	OK Syd	2108446
10:03	H80	Olav Christoffersen	Faaborg OK	8635866
10:05	H80	Ove Splittorff	Svendborg/FPI	8016643
10:07	H80	Ole Hoffmann	FROS/Melfar	7211557
10:09	D80	Betty Hansen	OK H.T.F.	1421503
10:11	D80	Edit Thomsen	OK Syd	682002
10:13	H80	Hans Larsen	Faaborg OK	421561
10:15	H80	Søren Hviid	FROS/Melfar	7211563
10:17	Åben6	Vakant	Vakant	
10:19	Åben6	Keld Rasmussen	OK H.T.F.	8631596
10:21	H80	Frede Jacobsen	OK Syd	2136662
10:23	H80	Per Allan Pedersen	FROS/Melfar	8002518
10:25	H80	Bent Sørensen	Svendborg/FPI	2006471
10:27	H80	Aksel Skovlyst	Faaborg OK	407727

10:31	H80	Per F. Henriksen	OK H.T.F.	1401730
10:33	Åben6	Vakant	Vakant	
10:35	Åben6	Rikke Stamp	OK Snab	31331
10:37	H80	Knud Erik Thomsen	Svendborg/FPI	8140144
10:39	D70	Vibeke Dalgaard	FROS/Melfar	7211572
10:41	Åben6	Vakant	Vakant	
10:43	D70	Lotte Hjort	Faaborg OK	302082
10:45	D70	Inger Marie Haahr	OK H.T.F.	1401729
10:47	D80	Randi Splittorff	Svendborg/FPI	8033355
10:49	D70	Grethe Hviid	FROS/Melfar	7211560
10:51	Åben6	Vakant	Vakant	
10:57	H80	Kurt Pedersen	West/Esbjerg/Ribe	1419948

Bane 7 4650 meter Start

10:29	H45B	Lars Kops	FROS/Melfar	1428624
10:35	Åben7	Vakant	Vakant	
10:37	H14	Emil Skouenborg	OK Snab	8514696
10:41	H21B	Jesper Dalby Sønderup	FROS/Melfar	8280085
10:43	Åben7	Vakant	Vakant	
10:47	H45B	Niels Dalgaard	FROS/Melfar	7211573
10:49	H45B	Bjørn Grigoleit	OK Syd	8645156
10:53	Åben7	Vakant	Vakant	
10:55	H21B	Flemming Christiansen	FROS/Melfar	7211568
10:59	H45B	Leif Pedersen	West/Esbjerg/Ribe	1428609
11:01	H45B	Lars Tykær Jensen	FROS/Melfar	8506686
11:04	Åben7	Vakant	Vakant	
11:06	H21B	Svend Sørensen	FROS/Melfar	7211531
11:08	Åben7	Vakant	Vakant	

Bane 8 4175 meter Start

10:33	Åben8	Vakant	Vakant	
10:40	D45B	Joan Kramers	West/Esbjerg/Ribe	1110173
10:44	Åben8	Vakant	Vakant	
10:46	Åben8	Vakant	Vakant	
10:50	Åben8	Vakant	Vakant	
10:53	Åben8	Vakant	Vakant	

Bane 9 3525 meter Start

–	H12	Alexander Muff Kristensen	OK H.T.F.	2134105
–	H12	Alfred Damkjær Thorsen	OK Snab	1106035
–	D-Let	Anette Hansen	West/Esbjerg/Ribe	1402410
–	D-Let	Betina Bernholm Müller	OK Syd	1414361
–	D12	Carolina Langemose	FROS/Melfar	7211561
–	D-Let	Dorthe Lind	FROS/Melfar	7211575
–	H-Let	Finn Hove	OK Syd	2108445
–	H-Let	Harald Schultz	OK Syd	2092876

–	D-Let	Kirsten Wolff Thomsen	Svendborg/FPI	9140144
–	D-Let	Martina K. Nielsen	OK Syd	1414365
–	H12	Mikkel Kops	FROS/Melfar	1451380
–	H-Let	Morten Lassen	Faaborg OK	302083
–	D-Let	Pia Johansen	OK Syd	1428620
–	D-Let	Tanja Sandberg	FROS/Melfar	7211537
–	D-Let	Yvonne Koch	Faaborg OK	9102276

Bane 10**2600 meter Start**

–	Beg	Anna-Marie Kühl	OK Syd	1414362
–	Beg	Bente Honnens	OK Syd	1428622
–	D10	Frigg Daugaard	West/Esbjerg/Ribe	1112162
–	D10	Ida Damkjær Thorsen	OK Snab	1502337
–	D10	Jennifer Langemose	FROS/Melfar	7211538
–	D10	Maja Skouenborg	OK Snab	8514431
–	Beg	Mia Kragh	OK Syd	1428621
–	D10	Sofie Kops	FROS/Melfar	1451379